9B | EN | US
MOTOR-POWERED
CABLE REELS
2
APPLICATION EXAMPLE: SHIP-TO-SHORE (STS) CRANES
3
Application
Cable reels with motor drives are used as a power supply for

LTM	 530	 N	 4	 M	 60	 –	95		  /	5
LTM	 15/40	H	 4	 K	 240–128	 /	88
TYPE DESIGNATION
Cable reels with frequency converter drive
Random winding (inner diameter of the reel in millimetres)
Spiral winding (inner diameter/exterior diameter in decimetres)
S = Low voltage with vertical payout
N = Low voltage with horizontal payout
H = Medium voltage
Number of poles for slip ring body
M = Brass slip ring
K = Copper slip ring
Slip ring rating in ampere (100 % Duty Cycle)
Gear sizes
FMK = Frequency converter with constant torque(1)
FMP = Frequency converter with variable torque(1)
FK = Frequency converter with constant torque
FP = Frequency converter with variable torque
Number of poles of the motor
Motor size
S = Frequency converter from Siemens Sinamics
No label = from Getriebebau Nord
Motorized cable reels
with frequency converter drive
LT 	420	 S	24	M	 36	–	68	  / FMK	 4	 G
LT 	530	 N	 4	 M	 60	–	88	  / FK		  4	 J
LT	 15/40	H	 4	 K	 240–	128/	 FP		  6	 M	-S
9
1)	For voltages exceeding 1000 V
Guide roller assemblies
for mono-spiral wrap
For voltages up to 1000 volt
and payout in two directions
For voltages exceeding 1000 volt:
r min. = 15 x cable cross section
Guide roller without pendulum
Guide roller with tension control
Type ≈kg A B C D E F G H K R max. LTG Ø Order No.
R 6 85 1140 860 145 95 360 125 430 598 M 16 600 55 924994
R 9 150 1595 1200 180 130 606 164 670 900 M 20 900 75 924995
R 12 250 2100 1660 210 130 560 500 740 1200 M 20 1200 83 924996
Type ≈kg A B C D E F G H I K R max.
LTG Ø
Order No.
with
position
switch
Order No.
without
position
switch
RZ 6 95 1700 930 185 123 360 125 430 598 92.5 M 16 600 55 926576 924742
RZ 9 160 2175 1240 220 140 606 164 670 900 111 M 20 900 925073 925002
RZ 12 2600 1710 220 140 560 500 740 1200 111 M 20 1200 926573 925003
A C
L max
D D
I
K
R
H
G
B
F
E
A C
L max
D D
I
K